
   Event 1

Score 

49-50

47-50

55-60

44-50

51-60

39-50

37-50

50-70

49-70

44-50

44-50

45-50

  Event  2

Score 

61-63

60-63

52-55

51-55

47-51

54-58

53-58

51-56

47-52

46-52

61-63

  Event 3

Score 

58-58

57-58

53-54

48-50

48-51

44-50

43-50

46-50

43-50

49-50

47-50

50-50

2nd B Grade SHADDOCK. Wayne

2016 SA STATE CARNIVAL DTL 

PRESENTATION LIST

KENTISH. Frank

BARNES. Nicholas

JENKINS. Willis

50 Tgt SB

Sponsor/Prize

VETERANS

SHADDOCK. TarrynJUNIORS

PRESCOTT. Kelvyn

MARIANELLO. Elio

Place

2nd AA Grade FORBES. Stewart

QUIRE. Peter

25  Pr DR

50 Tgt Hcp

Place

Winners Name Sponsor/Prize

Overall Winner

1st "AA" Grade

Winners Name

WALSH. Ross

Overall Winner

Sponsor/Prize

BARNES. Nicholas

KELLY. Craig

3rd Place

SMITHWICK. Will2nd Place

JENKINS. Willis

4th Place

PRESTON. Alexis

PETRACCARO. Vincenzo

1st "A" Grade

HAWKER. Ashley6th Place

5th Place

2nd B Grade SHADDOCK. Wayne

8th Place

1st "B" Grade

2nd A Grade

7th Place

WILKINSON. Glenn

10th Place

DIGIANNANTONIO. Peter

DUNN. Colin

9th Place MCINNIS. Jack

PILIPASIDIS. Sox

HAWKER. Zoe

KELLY. Craig

1st "C" Grade

Junior

BARNES. Nicholas

ILES. Mitchell

JENKINS. Willis

JUNIORS

2nd C Grade

LADIES

VETERANS ANDREWS. Robert

PRESTON. Alexis

2nd AA Grade SMITH. Justin

1st "AA" Grade

Place Winners Name

Overall Winner

DAVIS. Mark C

SHADDOCK. Tarryn

2nd C Grade

1st "C" Grade

1st "B" Grade

2nd A Grade

1st "A" Grade

HAWKER. LisaLADIES

BORZILLO. Rito



 Event   4

Score 

87-87

86/87

70-71

70-71

51-52

49-50

52-55

54-57

53-57

50/50

50-50

52-52

   Event  5

Score 

150-150

184-186

181-186

148-152

147-152

136-150

134-150

149-150

144-150

148-150

145-150

149-150

OVERALL HIGH GUN WINNERS

Score 

337-350

336-350

335-366

303-350

324-350

328-350

333-366

325-350

50 Tgt DB

Winners NamePlace

2nd AA Grade

1st "AA" Grade TREMBATH. Steven

KING. Jordan

Overall Winner NICHOLLS. Darryn

Sponsor/Prize

2nd C Grade

BARNES. Nicholas

COFFEY. Sean Patrick

SHADDOCK. Wayne

CALTAGIRONE. Anthony

HAYDEN. Beth

1st "C" Grade

MCINNIS. Jack

BORZILLO. Rito

HAYDEN. Beth

JUNIORS

LADIES

VETERANS BORZILLO. Rito

Place Winners Name

PILIPASIDIS. Sox

KELLY. Craig

OVERALL HIGH GUN  "A"

OVERALL HIGH GUN

OVERALL HIGH GUN  "AA"

NICHOLLS. Jarred

OVERALL HIGH GUN  "JUNIORS"

SHADDOCK. Wayne

BARNES. Nicholas

ILES. Mitchell

HAYDEN. Beth

2nd B Grade

OVERALL HIGH GUN  "B"

OVERALL HIGH GUN  "VETERANS"

OVERALL HIGH GUN  "C"

OVERALL HIGH GUN  "LADIES" HAYDEN. Beth

1st "A" Grade

2nd A Grade

1st "B" Grade

Overall Winner

50 Tgt PS

Place Winners Name Sponsor/Prize

CLARKE. Wally

2nd AA Grade

1st "AA" Grade

2nd B Grade PETRACCARO. Vincenzo

DAOU. Wessam

SMITH. Justin

BENTLEY. Craig

2nd A Grade JENKINS. Thomas

1st "B" Grade DEL GIACCO. Brandon

1st "A" Grade

JENKINS. Willis2nd C Grade

1st "C" Grade

BORZILLO. Rito

LADIES BAYNES. Deserie

VETERANS

JUNIORS NICHOLLS. Jarred

BARNES. Nicholas


