## **2016 SA STATE CARNIVAL DTL**

## PRESENTATION LIST

Event 1	ESENIAII	25 Pr DR	
Place	Winners Name	Sponsor/Prize	Score
<b>Overall Winner</b>	WALSH. Ross		49-50
1st "AA" Grade	KELLY. Craig		47-50
2nd AA Grade	FORBES. Stewart		55-60
1st "A" Grade	PRESTON. Alexis		44-50
2nd A Grade	DIGIANNANTONIO. Peter		<b>51-60</b>
1st "B" Grade	WILKINSON. Glenn		39-50
2nd B Grade	SHADDOCK. Wayne		37-50
1st "C" Grade	BARNES. Nicholas		50-70
2nd C Grade	HAWKER. Zoe		49-70
VETERANS	ANDREWS. Robert		44-50
LADIES	PRESTON. Alexis		44-50
JUNIORS	ILES. Mitchell		45-50
Event 2	50 Tgt Hcp		
Place	Winners Name	Sponsor/Prize	Score
<b>Overall Winner</b>	JENKINS. Willis		61-63
2nd Place	SMITHWICK. Will		<b>60-63</b>
3rd Place	BARNES. Nicholas		<b>52-55</b>
4th Place	QUIRE. Peter		51-55
5th Place	PETRACCARO. Vincenzo		47-51
6th Place	HAWKER. Ashley		54-58
7th Place	DUNN. Colin		53-58
8th Place	PILIPASIDIS. Sox		51-56
9th Place	MCINNIS. Jack		47-52
10th Place	KELLY. Craig		46-52
Junior	JENKINS. Willis		<b>61-63</b>
Event 3	50 Tgt SB		
Place	Winners Name	Sponsor/Prize	Score
Overall Winner	SHADDOCK. Tarryn		<b>58-58</b>
1st "AA" Grade	DAVIS. Mark C		57-58
2nd AA Grade	SMITH. Justin		53-54
1st "A" Grade	PRESCOTT. Kelvyn		48-50
2nd A Grade	MARIANELLO. Elio		48-51
1st "B" Grade	KENTISH. Frank		44-50
2nd B Grade	SHADDOCK. Wayne		43-50
1st "C" Grade	BARNES. Nicholas		46-50
2nd C Grade	JENKINS. Willis		43-50
VETERANS	BORZILLO. Rito		49-50
LADIES	HAWKER. Lisa		47-50
JUNIORS	SHADDOCK. Tarryn		<b>50-50</b>

Event 4	50 Tgt DB		
Place	Winners Name	Sponsor/Prize	Score
<b>Overall Winner</b>	NICHOLLS. Darryn		87-87
1st "AA" Grade	TREMBATH. Steven		86/87
2nd AA Grade	KING. Jordan		<b>70-71</b>
1st "A" Grade	CALTAGIRONE. Anthony		<b>70-71</b>
2nd A Grade	HAYDEN. Beth		51-52
1st "B" Grade	SHADDOCK. Wayne		<b>49-50</b>
2nd B Grade	MCINNIS. Jack		<b>52-55</b>
1st "C" Grade	BARNES. Nicholas		54-57
2nd C Grade	COFFEY. Sean Patrick		53-57
VETERANS	BORZILLO. Rito		50/50
LADIES	HAYDEN. Beth		<b>50-50</b>
JUNIORS	NICHOLLS. Jarred		52-52
Event 5	50 Tgt PS		
Place	Winners Name	Sponsor/Prize	Score
Overall Winner	Winners Name CLARKE. Wally	Sponsor/Prize	Score 150-150
		Sponsor/Prize	
Overall Winner 1st "AA" Grade 2nd AA Grade	CLARKE. Wally	Sponsor/Prize	150-150
Overall Winner 1st "AA" Grade	CLARKE. Wally BENTLEY. Craig	Sponsor/Prize	150-150 184-186
Overall Winner 1st "AA" Grade 2nd AA Grade	CLARKE. Wally BENTLEY. Craig SMITH. Justin	Sponsor/Prize	150-150 184-186 181-186
Overall Winner 1st "AA" Grade 2nd AA Grade 1st "A" Grade	CLARKE. Wally BENTLEY. Craig SMITH. Justin DAOU. Wessam	Sponsor/Prize	150-150 184-186 181-186 148-152
Overall Winner 1st "AA" Grade 2nd AA Grade 1st "A" Grade 2nd A Grade	CLARKE. Wally BENTLEY. Craig SMITH. Justin DAOU. Wessam JENKINS. Thomas	Sponsor/Prize	150-150 184-186 181-186 148-152 147-152
Overall Winner 1st "AA" Grade 2nd AA Grade 1st "A" Grade 2nd A Grade 1st "B" Grade	CLARKE. Wally BENTLEY. Craig SMITH. Justin DAOU. Wessam JENKINS. Thomas DEL GIACCO. Brandon	Sponsor/Prize	150-150 184-186 181-186 148-152 147-152 136-150
Overall Winner 1st "AA" Grade 2nd AA Grade 1st "A" Grade 2nd A Grade 1st "B" Grade 2nd B Grade	CLARKE. Wally BENTLEY. Craig SMITH. Justin DAOU. Wessam JENKINS. Thomas DEL GIACCO. Brandon PETRACCARO. Vincenzo	Sponsor/Prize	150-150 184-186 181-186 148-152 147-152 136-150 134-150
Overall Winner 1st "AA" Grade 2nd AA Grade 1st "A" Grade 2nd A Grade 1st "B" Grade 2nd B Grade 1st "C" Grade	CLARKE. Wally BENTLEY. Craig SMITH. Justin DAOU. Wessam JENKINS. Thomas DEL GIACCO. Brandon PETRACCARO. Vincenzo BARNES. Nicholas	Sponsor/Prize	150-150 184-186 181-186 148-152 147-152 136-150 134-150 149-150
Overall Winner 1st "AA" Grade 2nd AA Grade 1st "A" Grade 2nd A Grade 1st "B" Grade 2nd B Grade 1st "C" Grade 2nd C Grade	CLARKE. Wally BENTLEY. Craig SMITH. Justin DAOU. Wessam JENKINS. Thomas DEL GIACCO. Brandon PETRACCARO. Vincenzo BARNES. Nicholas JENKINS. Willis	Sponsor/Prize	150-150 184-186 181-186 148-152 147-152 136-150 134-150 149-150 144-150
Overall Winner 1st "AA" Grade 2nd AA Grade 1st "A" Grade 2nd A Grade 1st "B" Grade 2nd B Grade 1st "C" Grade 2nd C Grade VETERANS	CLARKE. Wally BENTLEY. Craig SMITH. Justin DAOU. Wessam JENKINS. Thomas DEL GIACCO. Brandon PETRACCARO. Vincenzo BARNES. Nicholas JENKINS. Willis BORZILLO. Rito	Sponsor/Prize	150-150 184-186 181-186 148-152 147-152 136-150 134-150 149-150 144-150
Overall Winner 1st "AA" Grade 2nd AA Grade 1st "A" Grade 2nd A Grade 1st "B" Grade 2nd B Grade 1st "C" Grade 2nd C Grade VETERANS LADIES JUNIORS	CLARKE. Wally BENTLEY. Craig SMITH. Justin DAOU. Wessam JENKINS. Thomas DEL GIACCO. Brandon PETRACCARO. Vincenzo BARNES. Nicholas JENKINS. Willis BORZILLO. Rito BAYNES. Deserie		150-150 184-186 181-186 148-152 147-152 136-150 134-150 149-150 144-150 148-150

Place	Winners Name	Score
OVERALL HIGH GUN	PILIPASIDIS. Sox	337-350
OVERALL HIGH GUN "AA"	KELLY. Craig	336-350
OVERALL HIGH GUN "A"	HAYDEN. Beth	335-366
OVERALL HIGH GUN "B"	SHADDOCK. Wayne	303-350
OVERALL HIGH GUN "C"	BARNES. Nicholas	324-350
OVERALL HIGH GUN "VETERANS"	BORZILLO. Rito	328-350
OVERALL HIGH GUN "LADIES"	HAYDEN. Beth	333-366
OVERALL HIGH GUN "JUNIORS"	ILES. Mitchell	325-350